North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023-24 North Carolina State Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team 660 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Full throttle #1 1414122 2,825 $700.00 Charlotte, NC
2 Full throttle#3 1414123 2,794 $425.00 Charlotte, NC
3 Maximum Action 1426963 2,776 $230.00 Sdlisbury, NC
4 The Wrecking Balls 1416639 2,775 $119.00 Goldsboro, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,474.00

Team Event, Team 661 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 187 Inc Girls 1424452 2,894 $700.00 Maiden, NC
2 Queen Pin Rollers 1427760 2,888 $400.00 Kernersville, NC
3 Dolls With Alotta Balls 1427696 2,770 $200.00 Salisbury, NC
4 Keglerettes 1 1414389 2,759 $107.00 Winston Salem, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,407.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,881.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 330 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Harmon, Sarah / Thomas, Kimberly D 1414123 1,464 $600.00 Charlotte, NC

2 Richardson, Musetta "Ett" M / Beall, VictoriaJ 1416639 1,455 $300.00 Goldsboro, NC

3 Dowd, Valerie A / Brown, Eleanor | 1426963 1,438 $125.00 Sdlisbury, NC

4 Putzrath, Raine / Brooks, Janet N 1424452 1,394 $100.00 Maiden, NC

5 Buchanan, Jayne / Shanklin, Tina B 1414006 1,383 $80.00 Cullowhee, NC

6 Barksdale, Olivia/ Hein, Heather A 1402501 1,378 $60.00 Havelock, NC

7 Sizemore, Phyllis T / Sweezy, RitaD 1414273 1,373 $41.50 Hendersonville, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,306.50

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Young, Sherry D / Barefoot, Brandi L 1417833 1,476 $600.00 Trinity, NC
2 Robinson, Dardenella E / Lefler, Elizabeth B 1417108 1,471 $300.00 Oak Ridge, NC
3 Edmonds, Shelby A / Mays, Melanie P 1413923 1,447 $175.00 Salisbury, NC
4 Hoover, Crystal D / Day, MdissaS 1414225 1,443 $125.00 Salisbury, NC
5 Dulin, Betty / Byrom, PriscillaS 1414388 1,421 $100.00 Winston Salem, NC
6 Chance, Tamika A / Thomas, CynthiaD 1414121 1,415 $80.00 Charlotte, NC
7 Hoover, Penny H / Bigger, CarlaD 1413923 1,404 $72.00 Sdlisbury, NC
8 Higdon, MelissaR / Piszton, Carrie D 1388948 1,403 $55.50 Lexington, NC
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 North Carolina State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,507.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,814.00
Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Bedll, VictoriaJ 1416639

2 Brown, Wanda K 1414389

3 Barksdale, Olivia 1402501

4 Gunter, Allison T 1414122

5 Joseph, Karin D 1395960

6 Brown, Eleanor | 1426963

7 Cribb, Carolyn 1419800

8 Richardson, Musetta "Ett" M 1416639

9 Lee, Vonda 1414122

10 Stephens, CassandraR 1392039

11 Rigdon, Karen R 1414006

12 Putzrath, Raine 1424452

13 Brantley, Ashley 1407277
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,306.50

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Alberry, DonnaM 1414225

2 Byrom, PriscillaS 1414388

3 Shelton, Vicki S 1427776

4 Hairston, Carolyn Y 1414388

5 Williams, Lenora A 1431366

6 Padgett-Wilson, Rynell (Bonnie 1414123

7 Mabe, Megan 1427760

8 Curtis, Paulette M 1427776

8 Hoots, Amber L 1422270

10 Clark-Curry, Kadijah T 1427776

10 Hovis, Geraldine E 1426963

12 Day, MelissaS 1414225

13 Ruff, TeneciaD 1392038

14 Edwards, Brenda L 1414124

15 McPherson, Greta A 1414121
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,507.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,814.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 165 & Under, Handicapped

Score
784
781
756
732
726
722
721
718
717
705
703
702
700

774
730
723
720
716
712
705
705
703
703
701
698
696
692

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$124.00

$72.50

$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize
$500.00
$275.00
$150.00
$100.00

$80.00

$70.00
$60.00
$52.50
$52.50
$37.50
$37.50
$30.00
$25.00
$20.75
$16.75

From
Goldsboro, NC
Winston Salem, NC
Havelock, NC
Charlotte, NC
Havelock, NC
Salisbury, NC
Havelock, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Concord, NC
Cullowhee, NC
Maiden, NC
Snow Hill, NC

From

Salisbury, NC
Winston Salem, NC
Leicester, NC
Winston Salem, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Charlotte, NC
Kernersville, NC
Leicester, NC

East Bend, NC
Leicester, NC
Salisbury, NC
Salisbury, NC
Concord, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
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Place

Team name

00O ~NO O A~ WDNBE

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Beall, Victoria J
Putzrath, Raine
Sizemore, Phyllis T
Harmon, Sarah
Gunter, Allison T
Mays, Melanie P
Barksdale, Olivia

Richardson, Musetta "Ett" M

North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 North Carolina State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1416639
1424452
1414273
1414123
1414122
1413923
1402501
1416639

$456.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 166 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

N ~No o~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place

Byrom, PriscillaS
Day, Mdlissa S
Barefoot, Brandi L
Hairston, Carolyn Y
Gould, Caitlyn M
Alberry, DonnaM
Calfee, Tracy
Hovis, Geradine E

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Mabe, Megan
Hoots, Amber L
Day, MéelissaS
Calfee, Tracy
Barefoot, Brandi L
Lefler, Elizabeth B
Steiner, Karen A
Martin, LarissaM
Stone-Mills, April M

Entry

1414388
1414225
1417833
1414389
1402501
1414225
1414273
1426963

$486.00

$942.00

Entry

1427760
1422270
1414225
1414273
1417833
1417108
1389153
1389153
1417833

$534.00

$534.00

$9,985.00

Score
2,303
2,245
2,190
2,184
2,163
2,143
2,136
2,131

Prize
$101.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$101.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$130.00
$85.00
$69.00
$60.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00

From

Goldsboro, NC
Maiden, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Salisbury, NC
Havelock, NC
Goldsboro, NC

From

Winston Salem, NC
Salisbury, NC
Trinity, NC
Winston Salem, NC
Havelock, NC
Salisbury, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Salisbury, NC

From

Kernersville, NC
East Bend, NC
Salisbury, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Trinity, NC

Oak Ridge, NC
Troutman, NC
Troutman, NC
Trinity, NC
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